I\EZ | Selected dishes

- i3

84 HEREIN

85  Hiheret AL
86 EFHE

87 EHHHH A
88 HEA&/F

89 BAHEARY
90 HYFAL

91 XO BY®FIKLEF
92 ®UMERSE

93 BRFER

9  EREE

95 WHBIER

% FT44

97  EAEMF

Salt and Chilli Pork Chop GF £13.99
Salt and Chilli Squid or King Prawn GF £14.99
Sliced Duck with Ginger & Spring Onions GF £14.99
Stir fry squid or King Prawn with Ginger £14.99
& garlic sauce GF

Sweet and sour fish or Prawn GF £14.99
Sweet and Sour Pork or Chicken with pineapple GF £11.99
Crispy beef in Sweet and Spicy Sauce GF £13.99
Stir Fry Scallops or king prawns in XO sauce GF £17.99
Lamb Stew with Bean Curd Sheet GF £15.99
Braised Beef Brisket with white Radish GF £14.99
Steamed Seabass GF £23.99
Salt and Pepper Tofu VG/GF £11.99

Crispy Mock Beef in Sweet and Spicy Sauce VG £11.99
Fish fragrant Aubergines with pork mince meat £11.99
(or VG option)

B WAFEEEE (XEEK) N ZEWME
Fresh Lobster and Crabs in all cooking ways,
Seasonal Price, require Pre booking.

o%ifi2E | Black Bean Dishes

98
99
100
101
102
103

G
GG
B4
TR
TWER
BTG

Chicken in black bean sauce GF £12.99
Duck in Black Bean Sauce GF £14.99
Beef in black bean sauce GF £14.99
Fish or Prawn in black bean sauce GF £14.99
Tofu in black Bean sauce VG GF £11.99
Mock Chicken in Black Bean Sauce VG £11.99

FHGa/8A Dessert/ Per Person

104

105

106

Please note, GF means normal Gluten Free. For Celiac, please let staff know, so we will take extra care.

RewEE
[EBER + KBM
A

RAZHIK
EZRAE

Toffee Sweet Potatoes /Bananas £5.00
/ Pineapples /Apples VG

Glutinous Rice Sesame Ball £5.00
with Red Bean Paste Filling VG

Black Sesame Glutinous Rice Balls VG £5.00

26l 5

Hungfu Bubble Tea

\
Happy Panda Cafe

" ALLERGY ADVICE R

Some of our dishes may cantain these 12 allergens as follows:

‘¢ B- Y £ E e

v.ﬁf{ﬁﬁliw Milk Soya Mustard Lupin Eggs
R 2 & o ¥ “
Fish Crustaceans Molluscs Sesame Celery Sulphur

Seeds Dioxide

If you have any allergies to these products please inform

\_ us before ordering. We will do our best to advise you. /

Please speak to member of our staff about
your allergies and dietary requirements,
when making your order.

Please note, GF means Gluten free, for celiac,
please let staff know, we will take extra care.

Only food and drink purchased here
can be consumed in our premises

ey ot ool & S g

2GR IHE

Hungfu Bubble Tea

Ia)@ppy Panda Cafe

E_gl owuson: 3 @ 0N [E
= MENU

Ve
CANTONE SE

,4-r

80, C‘h.lflstchurch‘Road Readmg RG2 7AZ,
TeI07587577966
A

""'ﬁ‘“’ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ Eatingin Serwce Charge will be Applied
Only food and drink purchasedy_gre can begonsumed inthese premises
Eﬂ'—ﬂ‘m;ﬁﬂ(gm ’Q‘ ; -'f'“

_l
o




MSIM | Dim Sum APPETIZERS

o 3 o0~ Ol B~ LW N -

i Y T I s | Ve ]
o O B0 N, o

17
18
19
20
21
22

=)2% Soup

FIFMR
EIRR
BEE
IEIAPE RS
Z2NER
EBOTRIT
RBUTHSE
w8
ZR24EH
ERAR-FRK G
AEX%RE
ANEE
EEE
EDAK

JE Y-
XO&EWE Mk

ZREH
LERS
BAES
¥ B2 AT
B TR
W 6 B

Steamed Prawn Dumplings £6.50
Steamed Siu Mai- Pork and Prawn Dumplings £6.00
Steamed Chicken buns £6.00
Steamed Chicken Siu Mai £6.00
Steamed Shanghai Style Pork Dumplings £6.00
Steamed Chicken Claws in Black Bean Sauce GF £6.00
Steamed Spare Ribs in Black Bean Sauce GF £6.00
Steamed Rice Noodle Rolls /G £6.00
Steamed Tripe with Ginger and Spring Onion GF £6.00
Steamed Mini Glutinous Rice with Chicken GF £7.00
Steamed Char Siu (BBQ pork) Bun £7.00
Steamed Buns with Sweet Custard Filling £7.00
Sweet Lotus Seed Paste Bun V/ £7.00
Steamed a light, Springy, fluffy Cake V/ £7.00
Pan Fried Radish Tumnip Cake (shrimp + pork) GF £8.00
Pan Fried Radish Tumip Cake £10.00
with XO sauce (Shrimp+Pork) GF

Vietnamese Prawn Crackers GF £5.00
Delicious Veg Spring Rolls VG £6.00
Vietnam Style Spring Rolls (pork, prawn, vegs) GF £6.00
New style of King Prawn Toast £7.50
Japanese Style Wasabi King Prawn GF £7.50
Salt and pepper squid with £9.00

Sweet and spicy dipping sauce GF

BT/ /MR

Cantonese Congee/ Noodles/ Rice

23

24
25

26
21
28

38 Hor BXKH

BRARX?
€297

i RSk
E )
ot

Small/ Large
Sweet Corn Soup with Chicken /NE5.00/K£11.00
or without GF V Option
Crab meat with Sweet Com Soup GF
chicken & Shrimp Hot and Sour Soup
(V or VG option available) GF
West Lake Style Beef Soup GF
Mix Vegetables Soup VG/ GF

Won Ton Soup ( Prawn + Pork )

/M£5.00/K£12.00
/5.00/%£11.00

/M£5.00/K£11.00
/5.00/%£10.00
/M£7.00/K£12.00

29
30
31

32

33

34

35

36
37
38

39

40
41
42
43
v
45
i

47
48
49

50

91

52
53

BAAR + 28%
REER/ &RK
=& H

(RT3 A8 K H)
HRPEBFE
(T3 W8 MK H)
BALEBLHE
BEHE
EXBLRBL
FELFK
ARk
BRLEE
BHFIER
eS|
BEEE

2t

BLR
BEY R
X1
AN R
ERERAR
BAYR
THBEMTA
(BEY)
T4 (S ED)
R (EEY)
THBR/FAE
(BEY)
THBLBEALE
| FEE (L)
T B E(RED)

THBETH(EEL)

BE=S#PH

White Congee + 2 Fried Dough Sticks VG
Preserved Egg & Safted Pork or Fish Congee GF
Won Ton Noodle in Soup (pork & prawn)

Braised Beef Brisket or PigSs Trotters Noodles in Soup

Braised Pork or Chicken or

Vegetables Noodles in Soup VG option

Rice Vlermicelli with Sliced Duck &

Preserved Vegs in Soup GF

Fried Crispy Noodles with Shredded Pork

or Chicken & Beansprouts

Fried Crispy Noodles with Black Bean Beef

Fried Crispy noodles With Mix Vegetables \/G

Fried Crispy Noodles with Mixed

Seafood (Prawn, Squid Scallops)

Singapore Style Rice vermicelli

(with Pork, Chicken and Shrimp) GF/V/G Option
Chicken Fried Rice GF

Mixed Seafood with egg fried rice GF

Roast Char Siu Pork Fried Rice GF

Special Fried Rice (with Pork, Chicken and Shrimp) GF
Beef Fried Rice GF

Duck Fried Rice GF

Stir Fried Ho Fun-Flat Rice Noodles

with Chicken or Pork or mix vegetables GF \/G option
Stir Fried Ho Fun- Flat Rice noodles with beef GF
Chef Special Mix Meat Stir Fried Ho Fun-Flat Rice Noodles GF
Duck or Beef Chow Mein

Chicken or Pork or Mix ieg Chow Mein /G option

Mix Seafood Chow Mein

Mixed Seafood Ho Fun-Flat Rice Noodles GF
Super Soft Scramble Eggs Mived Seafood Stir Fried
Ho Fun (in sauce)-{ prawn,squid and scallops ) GF

£9.99
£9.99
£11.99

£11.99

£11.99

£12.99

£11.99

£12.99
£11.99
£13.99

£12.99

£11.99
£13.99
£11.99
£11.99
£11.99
£12.99
£11.99

£12.99
£13.99
£12.99

£11.99

£13.99

£13.99
£14.99

k%0 BBQ Roast Meat

54

59

56
57
58
59
60

61

62
63

64

65

66
67
68
69
70

1%
BE

BT
e 2 4%
BT X
BitHe
M BBQ

=#BBQ

B HHRRIR
EXRK (5,

X%, HERAE)R

BB R

= BHEIR 1R

Bk
EPR
i ES
%
WEBR

Roast Duck with Bone-in

Y4 £13.99 %2 £25.99

(Eatonits own) GF whole £49.99
Crispy Duck served with pancake Y £11.99 Y2 £21.99
and spring onion + cucumber whole £39.99

Superior Soya Chicken GF ¥2£15.99 whole £31.99
Crispy Roasted Pork Belly GF £14.99
Honey Roast Pork (Char Siu) GF £14.99
Barbecued Spare Ribs GF £14.99
(choose from 54/56/57/58/59) 2 choices £19.99
Barbecued Meat GF

(choose from 54/56/57/58/59) 3 choices £24.99
Barbecued Meat GF

Roast Duck with steamed rice GF £14.99
1 choice of Pork or Chicken meat with £13.99
steamed rice GF

(choose from 54/56/57/58/59) 2 choices of £15.99
meat with steamed rice GF

(choose from 54/56/57/58/59) 3 choices of £17.99
meat with steamed rice GF

white steam Rice VG GF £2.50
Egg Fried Rice with Spring Onions \/ GF £4.00
Fried Dough Sticks 1 for £3; 2 for £5 VG £3.00/£5.00
Chips VG GF £3.50
Salt & Pepper Chips VG GF £5.00

L BISE/mT ok A [LARE: &50p

Each sauce for £0.5: Plum sauce/ yellow mustard/ginger scallion sauce/ sweet bean paste/ sesame paste

a3t | Vegetables

n
172
73
14
75
16
77

E Y PN
FAKD
FALEMAR
URBFEIPER
FABZL+ARY
R+
WEBEE

Stir Fried Kai Lan with ginger sauce VG GF

Stir Fried Choy Sum with garlic sauce VG GF

Stir Fried Pak Choi with garlic Sauce VG GF

Stir Fried Pak Choi with Shiitake Mushroom VG GF
Stir fry broccoli & cauliflower with garlic sauce VG GF
Sweet and Sour Deep Fried Aubergines VG GF

Chef Special Chinese Snow White mushroom

and Beans VG GF

£14.99
£12.99
£10.99
£12.99
£10.99
£10.99
£10.99

F¥IIIESE | Malaysia Style Curry Dishes

78
19
80

81
82
83

¥ B S
A0 08 2
o iy & %

U0 U g
MEXRIR
U0 O = g 5%

Curry Chicken GF

Curry Pork Chop GF

Curry mixed seafood —Prawn,
Squid, mussels, Scallops GF
Curry Beef Brisket GF

Curry Vegetables + Tofu VG GF
Curry Lamb GF

Please note, GF means normal Gluten Free. For Celiac, please let staff know, so we will take extra care.

£12.99
£13.99
£16.99

£13.99
£11.99
£14.99



	页 1
	页 2

