精选小菜 I Selected dishes

84	椒盐猪扒	Salt and Chilli Pork Chop GF	£13.99
85	椒盐鲜鱿 或大虾	Salt and Chilli Squid or King Prawn GF	£14.99
86	姜葱鸭片	Sliced Duck with Ginger & Spring Onions GF	£14.99
87	姜葱鲜鱿或大虾	Stir fry squid or King Prawn with Ginger	£14.99
		& garlic sauce GF	
88	古老鱼/虾	Sweet and sour fish or Prawn GF	£14.99
89	港式咕老肉或鸡	Sweet and Sour Pork or Chicken with pineapple GF	£11.99
90	辣炒牛肉丝	Crispy beef in Sweet and Spicy Sauce GF	£13.99
91	XO 酱炒带子/大虾	Stir Fry Scallops or king prawns in XO sauce GF	£17.99
92	枝竹羊腩煲	Lamb Stew with Bean Curd Sheet GF	£15.99
93	萝卜牛腩煲	Braised Beef Brisket with white Radish GF	£14.99
94	清蒸鲈鱼	Steamed Seabass GF	£23.99
95	椒盐豆腐	Salt and Pepper Tofu VG/GF	£11.99
96	斋干牛丝	Crispy Mock Beef in Sweet and Spicy Sauce VG	£11.99
97	鱼香茄子	Fish fragrant Aubergines with pork mince meat (or VG option)	£11.99
		(or vo ophori)	

各式龙虾或螃蟹 (送生面底) 实价 要预定 Fresh Lobster and Crabs in all cooking ways, Seasonal Price, require Pre booking.



豉椒类 I Black Bean Dishes

98	豉椒鸡	Chicken in black bean sauce GF	£12.99
99	豉椒鸭	Duck in Black Bean Sauce GF	£14.99
100	豉椒牛	Beef in black bean sauce GF	£14.99
101	豉椒鱼或者虾	Fish or Prawn in black bean sauce GF	£14.99
102	豉椒豆腐	Tofu in black Bean sauce VG GF	£11.99
103	豉椒斋鸡	Mock Chicken in Black Bean Sauce VG	£11.99

甜品/每人 Dessert/ Per Person

104	拔丝地瓜/香蕉	Toffee Sweet Potatoes /Bananas	£5.00
	/菠萝/苹果+冰激淋	/ Pineapples /Apples VG	
105	豆沙馅	Glutinous Rice Sesame Ball	£5.00
	糯米芝麻球	with Red Bean Paste Filling VG	
106	黑芝麻汤圆	Black Sesame Glutinous Rice Balls VG	£5.00



Happy Panda Cafe

ALLERGY ADVICE



If you have any allergies to these products please inform us before ordering. We will do our best to advise you.

Please speak to member of our staff about your allergies and dietary requirements, when making your order.

Please note, GF means Gluten free, for celiac, please let staff know, we will take extra care.

Only food and drink purchased here can be consumed in our premises

禁止外带酒水餐品



Please note, GF means normal Gluten Free. For Celiac, please let staff know, so we will take extra care.

广式点性 I Dim Sum APPETIZERS

1	蒸虾饺	Steamed Prawn Dumplings	£6.50
2	蒸烧卖	Steamed Siu Mai- Pork and Prawn Dumplings	£6.00
3	鸡肉包	Steamed Chicken buns	£6.00
4	鸡肉烧卖	Steamed Chicken Siu Mai	£6.00
5	蒸小笼包	Steamed Shanghai Style Pork Dumplings	£6.00
6	蒸豉汁凤爪	Steamed Chicken Claws in Black Bean Sauce GF	£6.00
7	蒸豉汁排骨	Steamed Spare Ribs in Black Bean Sauce GF	£6.00
8	斋肠粉	Steamed Rice Noodle Rolls VG	£6.00
9	姜葱牛百叶	Steamed Tripe with Ginger and Spring Onion GF	£6.00
10	蒸迷你·糯米鸡	Steamed Mini Glutinous Rice with Chicken GF	£7.00
11	蒸叉烧包	Steamed Char Siu (BBQ pork) Bun	£7.00
12	蒸奶黄包	Steamed Buns with Sweet Custard Filling V	£7.00
13	莲蓉包	Sweet Lotus Seed Paste Bun V	£7.00
14	蒸马拉糕	Steamed a light, Springy, fluffy Cake V	£7.00
15	煎萝卜糕	Pan Fried Radish Tumip Cake (shrimp + pork) GF	£8.00
16	XO酱炒萝卜糕	Pan Fried Radish Turnip Cake	£10.00
		with XO sauce (Shrimp+Pork) GF	
17	泰龙虾片	Vietnamese Prawn Crackers GF	£5.00
18	五香素卷	Delicious Veg Spring Rolls VG	£6.00
19	越式春卷	Vietnam Style Spring Rolls (pork, prawn, vegs) GF	£6.00
20	龙皇芝麻虾	New style of King Prawn Toast	£7.50
21	日式芥末虾	Japanese Style Wasabi King Prawn GF	£7.50
22	椒盐鲜魷	Salt and pepper squid with	£9.00
		Sweet and spicy dipping sauce GF	



羹汤类 500p

			Small/ Large
23	鸡蓉or 粟米汤	Sweet Corn Soup with Chicken	小£5.00/大£11.00
		or without GF V Option	
24	蟹肉粟米汤	Crab meat with Sweet Corn Soup GF	小£5.00/大£12.00
25	酸辣汤	chicken & Shrimp Hot and Sour Soup	小£5.00/大£11.00
		(V or VG option available) GF	
26	西湖牛肉羹	West Lake Style Beef Soup GF	小£5.00/大£11.00
27	素菜汤	Mix Vegetables Soup VG/GF	小£5.00/大£10.00
28	云吞汤	Won Ton Soup (Prawn + Pork)	小£7.00/大£12.00

港式粥/面/炒饭 Cantonese Congee/Noodles/Rice

29	明火白粥 + 2油条	White Congee + 2 Fried Dough Sticks VG	£9.99
30	皮蛋瘦肉/ 鱼片粥	Preserved Egg & Salted Pork or Fish Congee GF	£9.99
31	云吞汤面	Won Ton Noodle in Soup (pork & prawn)	£11.99
	(可选 河粉和米粉)		
32	牛腩汤面 / 猪手面	Braised Beef Brisket or Pig's Trotters Noodles in Soup	£11.99
	(可选 河粉和米粉)		
33	猪肉丝或鸡丝汤面	Braised Pork or Chicken or	£11.99
	或素汤面	Vegetables Noodles in Soup VG option	
34	雪菜鸭丝或鸡丝	Rice Vermicelli with Sliced Duck &	£12.99
	或猪丝汤米	Preserved Vegs in Soup GF	
35	猪肉或	Fried Crispy Noodles with Shredded Pork	£11.99
	鸡肉丝脆面	or Chicken & Beansprouts	
36	豉椒牛脆面	Fried Crispy Noodles with Black Bean Beef	£12.99
37	杂菜脆面	Fried Crispy noodles With Mix Vegetables VG	£11.99
38	海鲜脆面	Fried Crispy Noodles with Mixed	£13.99
		Seafood (Prawn, Squid, Scallops)	
39	星洲炒粉	Singapore Style Rice vermicelli	£12.99
		(with Pork, Chicken and Shrimp) GF/VG Option	
40	鸡丝炒饭	Chicken Fried Rice GF	£11.99
41	海鲜炒饭	Mixed Seafood with egg fried rice GF	£13.99
42	叉燒炒飯	Roast Char Siu Pork Fried Rice GF	£11.99
43	扬州炒饭	Special Fried Rice (with Pork, Chicken and Shrimp) GF	£11.99
44	生炒牛肉饭	Beef Fried Rice GF	£11.99
45	鸭肉炒饭	Duck Fried Rice GF	£12.99
46	干炒鸡/猪/雜菜河	Stir Fried Ho Fun-Flat Rice Noodles	£11.99
	(或湿炒)	with Chicken or Pork or mix vegetables GF VG option	
47	干炒牛河(或湿炒)	Stir Fried Ho Fun- Flat Rice noodles with beef GF	£12.99
48	杂烩炒河(或湿炒)	Chef Special Mix Meat Stir Fried Ho Fun-Flat Rice Noodles \ensuremath{GF}	£13.99
49	干炒鸭肉/牛肉面	Duck or Beef Chow Mein	£12.99
	(或湿炒)		
50	干炒鸡丝/猪肉丝面	Chicken or Pork or Mix Veg Chow Mein VG option	£11.99
	/ 杂菜面(或湿炒)		
51	干炒海鲜面(或湿炒)	Mix Seafood Chow Mein	£13.99
52	干炒海鲜河粉(或湿炒)	Mixed Seafood Ho Fun-Flat Rice Noodles GF	£13.99
53	滑蛋三鲜炒河	Super Soft Scramble Eggs Mixed Seafood Stir Fried	£14.99
		Ho Fun (in sauce)-(prawn, squid and scallops) GF	



烧味 BBQ Roast Meat

54	烧鸭	Roast Duck with Bone-in 1/4 to	£13.99 ½ £25.99
		(Eat on it's own) GF	whole £49.99
55	香酥鸭	Crispy Duck served with pancake 1/4 £	£11.99 ½ £21.99
		and spring onion + cucumber	whole £39.99
56	桶子油鸡	Superior Soya Chicken GF ½ £15.9	99 whole £31.99
57	脆皮烧腩	Crispy Roasted Pork Belly GF	£14.99
58	蜜汁叉烧	Honey Roast Pork (Char Siu) GF	£14.99
59	蜜汁排骨	Barbecued Spare Ribs GF	£14.99
60	双拼 BBQ	(choose from 54/56/57/58/59) 2 choices	£19.99
		Barbecued Meat GF	
61	三拼 BBQ	(choose from 54/56/57/58/59) 3 choices	£24.99
		Barbecued Meat GF	
62	单拼烧鸭饭	Roast Duck with steamed rice GF	£14.99
63	單式燒味(燒腩、	1 choice of Pork or Chicken meat with	£13.99
	叉燒、排骨或油雞)飯	steamed rice GF	
64	双拼烧味饭	(choose from 54/56/57/58/59) 2 choices of	£15.99
		meat with steamed rice GF	
65	三拼烧味饭	(choose from 54/56/57/58/59) 3 choices of	£17.99
		meat with steamed rice GF	
66	白饭	white steam Rice VG GF	£2.50
67	蛋炒饭	Egg Fried Rice with Spring Onions V GF	£4.00
68	油条	Fried Dough Sticks 1 for £3; 2 for £5 VG	£3.00/£5.00
69	薯条	Chips VG GF	£3.50
70	椒盐薯条	Salt & Pepper Chips VG GF	£5.00
		醬料: 酸梅醬/黃芥末/薑蔥蓉/甜辣	麵 / 胡麻醬: 各50p

Each sauce for £0.5: Plum sauce/ yellow mustard/ginger scallion sauce/ sweet bean paste/ sesame paste

蔬菜类 | Vegetables

71	姜汁芥兰	Stir Fried Kai Lan with ginger sauce VG GF	£14.99
72	蒜蓉菜心	Stir Fried Choy Sum with garlic sauce VG GF	£12.99
73	蒜蓉上海小白菜	Stir Fried Pak Choi with garlic Sauce VG GF	£10.99
74	红烧香菇扒小白菜	Stir Fried Pak Choi with Shiitake Mushroom VG GF	£12.99
75	蒜蓉西兰花+白菜花	Stir fry broccoli & cauliflower with garlic sauce VG GF	£10.99
76	风味茄子	Sweet and Sour Deep Fried Aubergines VG GF	£10.99
77	椒盐白玉菇	Chef Special Chinese Snow White mushroom	£10.99
		and Reans VG GE	

南洋咖喱类 | Malaysia Style Curry Dishes

78	南洋咖喱鸡	Curry Chicken GF Curry Pork Chop GF Curry mixed seafood – Prawn, Squid, mussels, Scallops GF	£12.99
79	咖喱猪扒		£13.99
80	咖喱海鲜煲		£16.99
81	咖喱牛腩	Curry Beef Brisket GF Curry Vegetables + Tofu VG GF Curry Lamb GF	£13.99
82	咖喱素菜豆腐		£11.99
83	咖喱羊腩煲		£14.99